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LAND COMPANY"

August 12, 2014

BLM Wyoming State Office

ATTN: Oil and Gas Leasing Section
5353 Yellowstone Road

Cheyenne, WY 82003-1828

RE: Expression of Interest — Split Estate

To Whom It May Concern;

We would like to nominate the lands listed on the following pages for the next available Qil and
Gas Lease sale. The lands listed are located in Converse and Campbell counties.

If you have any questions please contact me at the address and phone below.

F
Nathanael Hedin
T. S. Dudley Land Company, Inc.
1888 Sherman St., Suite 403
Denver, CO 80203
(303)813-0901 ext. 305 - Office
(303)813-0583 — Fax
natehedin@tsdudley.com
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Page 1 - Split Estate

Township 40 North, Range 71W
Converse County

Section 4 Lots 5, 6, 11, 12, 15-18
Split Estate for Section 4:

Section 5 Lots 5.6,7.8,12,15
Split Estate for Section 5;

Section § Lot9
Split Estate for Section 5:

Section 6 Lot 10
Split Estate for Section 6:

Section 6 Lots 11,12, 13
Split Estate for Section 6;

Section 7 Lots 12,18
Split Estate for Section 7:

Section 7 Lots 15, 16
Split Estate for Section 7:

Section 8 Lots 9, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16
Split Estate for Section B:
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Page 2 - Split Estate

Township 40 North, Range 71W continued
Converse County

Section 9 Lots 1-8
Split Estate for Saction 9:

Section 17 Lots 1-16
Split Estate for Section 17:

Township 41 North, Range 70W
Campbell County

Section 4 SW/4NE/4, Lots 5-19
Split Estate for Section 4:

Section 10 Lots 11, 12, 14
Split Estate for Section 10:

Section 10 Lot13
Split Estate far Section 10:

Section 12 Lots 14, 15
Split Estate for Section 12:

Section 13 Lots 1- 4, 14.16
Split Estate for Section 13:

Section 13 Lots 5-13
Split Estate for Section 13:
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Page 3 - Split Estate

Township 41 North, Range 70W continued

Campbell County

Section

Section

Section

Sectian

Section

Section

Section

Section

14

14

18

18

19

19

19

NO.0837

Lots 1-7, 10-13, NE/ANE/4
Split Estate for Section 14:

Lots 8, 9, 14,15
Split Estate for Section 14:

Lots 1, 2, 7-10, 15, 16
Split Estate for Section 17;

Lots 5, 6,11-14,19, 20
Split Estate for Section 18

Lots 7-10, 15-18
Spllt Estate for Section 18:

Lots 16-18
Split Estate for Section 15

Lots 13,14
Split Estate for Section 18:

Lots 5-12, 15, 19, 20
Split Estate for Section 19;
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Page 4 - Split Estate

Township 41 Narth_ Range 70W continued

Campbell County

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

20

23

24

29

30

30

30

NO.0837

Lots 1-16

Split Estale for Seclion 20

Lots 1-8
Split Estate for Section 23:

Lots 2, 3,56

Split Estate for Section 24:

Lots 1-8
Split Estate for Section 28:

Lots 7-10
Split Estate for Section 30:

Lot 6
Split Estate for Section 30

Lot 11 (40.48), Lot 12 (40.52)

Split Estate for Section 30:
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